
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES 
Clinical Roster 

Director & Clinical Supervisor 
 
Thomas Blackmon, MA, LLP, CAADC, CCS  Limited License Psychologist 
thomas.blackmon@wmich.edu   Certified Clinical Supervisor 
         Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
Program Supervisors 
 
James Hilliker, MA, LLP, CAADC   Outpatient Services Supervisor 
james.d.hilliker@wmich.edu  Limited License Psychologist 
       Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
 
Jon Haskell, MA, CAADC    Prison Services Supervisor 
jon.m.haskell@wmich.edu  Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor  
 
Therapists 
 
Tara Casady, MA, LLP     Limited License Psychologist 
tara.e.casady@wmich.edu 
 
Willie Carson, MA, LLP, CAADC             Limited License Psychologist 
willie.carson@wmich.edu     Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
 
John Coons, Psy.D., LP     Licensed Psychologist    
john.coons@wmich.edu 
 
Kimberly Gregory, LLMSW, CAADC   Limited License Master of Social Work                           
kimberly.m.gregory@wmich.edu         Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
 
Annie Vanden Heuvel, BA, CADC Certified Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
annie.jordan@wmich.edu  
 
Dennis Kloosterman, MA, LLP, CAADC  Limited License Psychologist 
dennis.kloosterman@wmich.edu   Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
 
Victoria Lafler, CPSS             Certified Peer Support Specialist 
victoria.l.lafler@wmich.edu 
 
Kristy Patti, MA, TLLP, CAADC   Limited License Psychologist                          
kristy.l.mollitor@wmich.edu       Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor                   
 
Lisa Sonday, MSW, LLMSW,      License Master of Social Work 
lisa.t.sonday@wmich.edu               
 
Crystal Stone, MSW, LMSW, CAADC   License Master of Social Work 
crystal.stone@wmich.edu     Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor 
 
Sarah Webb, MA, LLPC  Limited Licensed Professional Counselor 
sarah.louks@wmich.edu 
  
  -  CAADC –Certified Advanced Alcohol and Drug Counselor        -  CADC-Certified Addiciton Counselor 
  -  CCS—Certified Clinical Supervisor     -  CPSS—Certified Peer Support Specialist                                       
  -  LLP—Limited License Psychologist                -  LMSW—License Master Social Worker 
  -  LPC—License Professional Counselor 
                                         


